Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
B169
Catalog PDN1000-3US
Parker Pneumatic
B

s
HB
Se
rie
s
P5
E
Se
rie
s
Seal Kits
Bore
size
Seal kit part number
Nitrile seals Fluorocarbon seals
16 PSK-P5T16 PSK-P5T16-F
20 PSK-P5T20 PSK-P5T20-F
25 PSK-P5T25 PSK-P5T25-F
32 PSK-P5T32 PSK-P5T32-F
40 PSK-P5T40 PSK-P5T40-F
50 PSK-P5T50 PSK-P5T50-F
63 PSK-P5T63 PSK-P5T63-F
80 PSK-P5T80 PSK-P5T80-F
100 PSK-P5T100 PSK-P5T100-F
Actuator Products – Guided Cylinders
P5T Series
Contaminant & Weld Flash Covers
Standard stroke